TPP Series  100-150W
 Highest power density open frame power supply
100 W in 2” x 3” and 150 W in 2” x 4”
 Medical safety approval according
IEC 60601-1 3rd edition 2 x MOPP
  % to 92 %
 across 10 %-100 % load range,

for 12, 24 and 48 VDC output voltage systems
Models
Order code Input Output Battery / max.
charging current
TSPC 240UPS 115 / 230 VAC
(selection switch)
24 VDC / 10 A
(12A boost)
12 V / 1 A
TSP-BCMU360 Any 24 VDC or 48 VDC Input voltage, 240 W
(360 W boost)
12 V / 1.2 A
TSP-BCM12 TSP 070-112 or TSP 140-112 12 VDC 12 V / 1.4 A
TSP-BCM24 TSP 090-124 or TSP 180-124
(-WR) or TSP 360-124(-WR)
24 VDC 24 V / 3.0 A
TSP-BCM24A TSP 600-124(-WR) 24 VDC 24 V / 6.4 A
TSP-BCM48 TSP 090-148 or TSP 180-148
or TSP 360-148
48 VDC 48 V / 1.4 A
TSP-BCM24A TSP 600-148 48 VDC 48 V / 3.0 A
Medical AC/DC Power Supply